&agle NoL TOUNa Or type Unknown

Make: NI SSAN
Moded: Maxima
Part Number: ADB33345

Vehicle Manufacturing/Engine:

ADB33345
(105.3) ‘ (105.3)

(38.9)
(38.9)

(389
7
N/

Specifications

Fitting Position : Rear
Model Date  : 09-Nov

Or. Caliper

WVA :

FMS : 8501-D1393
Length :105.3
Width :38.9

Thickness 1142




